TE 705
Manual de instrucciones 20–22
*313271*
313271
Instrucciones de seguridad
■1 Mantenga el orden en su ambiente de traba-
jo.El desorden en el ambiente de trabajo aumenta
el peligro de accidente.

Bezeichnung: Meisselhammer
Seriennummern: XX/0000001–9999999/XX
Typenbezeichnung: TE705
Konstruktionsjahr: 1998
Wir erklären in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass dieses Produkt mit den folgenden Richtlinien und
Normen übereinstimmt:
73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG, 2000/14/EG, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
Gemessener Schallleistungspegel LWA: 96 dB/1pW
Garantierter Schallleistungspegel LWAd: < 107 dB/1pW
Konformitätsbewertungsverfahren: 2000/14/EG Anhang VI
Notified Body (Europäische zugelassene Stelle): DE 10, TÜV NORD GROUP,
Am TÜV 1, 30519 Hannover, Deutschland
Europäisches AZ.: DE 10-139955
EC declaration of conformity
Description: Breaker
Serial no.: XX/0000001–9999999/XX
Designation: TE705
Year of design: 1998
We declare, under our sole responsibility, that this product complies with the following
directives and standards:
73/23/EEC, 89/336/EEC, 98/37/EC, 2000/14/EC, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
Measured sound power level LWA: 96 dB/1pW
Guaranteed sound power level LWAd: < 107 dB/1pW
Conformity assessment procedure: 2000/14/EC Annex VI
European Notified Body: DE10, TÜV NORD GROUP,
Am TÜV 1, 30519 Hannover, Deutschland
European file number: DE 10-139955
Déclaration de conformité CE
Désignation: Burineur electropneumatique
No. de série: XX/0000001–9999999/XX
Modèle / type: TE705
Année de conception: 1998
Nous déclarons sous notre seule et unique responsabilité que ce produit est conforme aux
directives et normes suivantes:
73/23/CEE, 89/336/CEE, 98/37/CE, 2000/14/CE, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
Niveau de puissance acoustique mesuré LWA: 96 dB/1pW
Niveau de puissance acoustique garanti LWAd: < 107 dB/1pW
Procédure d’évaluation de conformité: 2000/14/CE Annexe VI
European Notified Body (Organisme européen agrée): DE 10, TÜV NORD GROUP,
Am TÜV 1, 30519 Hannover, Deutschland
No de fichier européen: DE 10-139955
Dichiarazione di conformità
Descrizione: Demolitore
Nr. di serie: XX/0000001–9999999/XX
Modello/Tipo: TE705
Anno di progettazione: 1998
Dichiariamo, con nostra unica responsabilità, la conformità di questo prodotto con le seguenti
direttive e norme:
73/23/CEE, 89/336/CEE, 98/37/EC, 2000/14/EC, HEN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
Livello di potenza acustica rilevato LWA: 96 dB/1pW
Livello di potenza acustica garantito LWAd: < 107 dB/1pW
Procedura di valutazione della conformità: 2000/14/EC Annex VI
Istituto Europeo di Certificazione: DE 10, TÜV NORD GROUP,
Am TÜV 1, 30519 Hannover, Deutschland,
Numero dell’archivio Europeo: DE 10-139955
D F
GB I
Konformitetserklæring
Betegnelse: Mejselhammer
Serienr.: XX/0000001–9999999/XX
Model/type: TE705
Fremstillingsår: 1998
Hermed erklærer vi på eget ansvar, at dette produkt er i overensstemmelse med følgende
direktiver og standarder:
73/23/EØF, 89/336/EØF, 98/37/EF, 2000/14/EF, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-6, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
Målt lydstyrkeniveau LWA: 96 dB/1pW